SCHEDULE OF LEGAL ASSISTANCE, SENIOR MEDICARE
PATROL (SMP), AND HEALTH INSURANCE COUNSELING (SHIP)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: THESE VISITS ARE INTENDED FOR PRE-REGISTRATION FOR PERSONS
WHO WANT HELP IN CHOOSING MEDICARE PLANS DURING OPEN ENROLLMENT IN THE FALL
PLEASE ASK THAT CLIENTS BRING THEIR PRESCRIPTION INFORMATION
OR FILL OUT ONE OF THE ENCLOSED ASSISTANCE REQUEST FORMS.

DAVIS & ASSOCIATES ATTORNEYS AT LAW
325 NORTH OATES STREET, SUITE 7, DOTHAN AL 36303
(334) 671-3990 or (888) 671-5246 FAX (334) 678-9242

Tuesday 08/06/2019 10:00 AM Midland City
Wednesday 08/07/2019 9:30 AM Ozark
Thursday 08/08/2019 9:30 AM Daleville
Thursday 08/08/2019 11:15 AM Newton

Friday 08/09/2019 9:30 AM Enterprise
Wednesday 08/14/2019 10:00 AM Slocomb
Thursday 08/15/2019 10:00 AM Hartford
Friday 08/16/2019 10:00 AM Baptist Village
Tuesday 08/20/2019 9:30 AM Newville
Tuesday 08/20/2019 11:15 AM Headland
Wednesday 08/21/2019 10:00 AM Abbeville
Tuesday 08/27/2019 10:00 AM Rose Hill
Wednesday 08/28/2019 9:00 AM Geneva
Wednesday 08/28/2019 9:30 AM Coffee Springs
Thursday 08/29/2019 9:30 AM Samson
Thursday 08/29/2019 11:30 AM Florala
Wednesday 09/04/2019 9:45 AM New Brockton
Wednesday  09/04/2019 11:15 AM Elba
Thursday 09/05/2019 10:00 AM Andalusia
Friday 09/06/2019 9:30 AM Opp

Monday 09/09/2019 10:00 AM Ino

Tuesday 09/10/2019 10:00 AM Kinston
Wednesday 09/11/2019 9:45 AM Clio
Wednesday 09/11/2019 11:15 AM Clayton



Thursday 09/12/2019 10:00 AM Eufaula
Friday 09/13/2019 10:30 AM Pine Level
Monday 09/16/2019 9:30 AM Madrid
Monday 09/16/2019 11:15 AM Taylor
Wednesday 09/18/2019 10:00 AM Gordon
Thursday 09/19/2019 9:00 AM Webb
Thursday 09/19/2019 11:15 AM Columbia
Friday 09/20/2019 10:30 AM Zion Chapel
Tuesday 09/24/2019 10:00 AM Damascus
Wednesday 09/25/2019 9:30 AM Cottonwood
Wednesday 09/25/2019 11:30 AM Ashford
Thursday 09/26/2019 10:00 AM Mount Pleasant
Friday 09/27/2019 10:00 AM New Hope

REMEMBER THAT DONATIONS ARE ACCEPTED AND ENCOURAGED. LEGAL ASSISTANCE IS
FUNDED BY FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL FUNDS AND BY THE DONATIONS OF PEOPLE WHO RECEIVE
SERVICES. ALABAMA STATE BAR REGULATIONS REQUIRE THE FOLLOWING IN EVERY ATTORNEY AD:
“No representation is made that the quality of the legal services to be performed is greater than the quality of legal services
performed by other lawyers.”



